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RAJASTHAN COLLEGE OF ENGINE ERING FOR WOMEN

(Affilinted to Rajasthan Technical University, Kota & Approved by AICTE, G 1
20vi, of India)

Bhankrota, Ajmer Road, Jaipur = 302026  Tel.: 0141-2251276, 2251249

Ref: RCEW/Acad./2023
OFFICE ORDER

This is to inform all the Faculty members and Students that Proctorial Board, Anti Ragging
Committee and Squad is constituted for the session 2023-24 for prevention/ prohibition and
abatement of ragging in RCEW campus and outside. These commitlees are consisting of

following members:

Contact no. of College Authoritics
(Discipline / Anti Ragging)

e Director, Nodal OfTicer

Email id: director{@reew.nc.in
e Registrar

Chief Proctor
e Tirst Year Coordinator
e Chief Warden
e Admission Coordinator

* 0141-2251249

Date ; 17.08.2023

9001880055

8107992222
9001880099
9001999088
9001999087
9001099930

WOMEN CELL -

S.No. | Name Designation Contact No. .'
l. Ms. Mona Bhalla General 8107992222

Convener .

2 Ms. Manawati Panwar Member 9001999087 J

3. Dr. Divya Saxena Member 9887481966 | f

4. Ms. Peeyushma Pareek Member 9001099947 ]J

5. Ms. Siya Sharma Member 9414888613 ]




