

RAJASTHAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING FOR WOMEN

(Affiliated to Rajasthan Technical University, Kota & Approved by AICTE, Govt. of India)

Bhankrota, Ajmer Road, Jaipur - 302026 • Tel.: 0141-2251276, 2251249 • 0141-2251249

Ref: RCEW/Acad./2023

Date: 17.08.2023

OFFICE ORDER

This is to inform all the Faculty members and Students that Proctorial Board, Anti Ragging Committee and Squad is constituted for the session 2023-24 for prevention/ prohibition and abatement of ragging in RCEW campus and outside. These committees are consisting of following members:

Contact no. of College Authorities (Discipline / Anti Ragging)

•	Director, Nodal Officer	9001880055
	Email id: director@reew.ac.in	
•	Registrar	8107992222
•	Chief Proctor	9001880099
•	First Year Coordinator	9001999088
•	Chief Warden	9001999087
	Admission Coordinator	9001099930

WOMEN CELL

S.No.	Name	Designation	Contact No.
1.	Ms. Mona Bhalla	General	8107992222
		Convener	
2.	Ms. Manawati Panwar	Member	9001999087
3.	Dr. Divya Saxena	Member	9887481966
4.	Ms. Peeyushma Pareek	Member	9001099947
5.	Ms. Siya Sharma	Member	9414888613